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MMIS and FA Services RFI Responding Vendors 

Introduction 
In February 2016, the Wisconsin Department of Health Services (DHS) issued Medicaid Enterprise Modular 

MMIS and Fiscal Agent Services Procurement Request for Information (RFI) No. I-0549 DHCAA-15 (Link). The RFI 

was issued for the purpose of exploring various options regarding a procurement strategy and approach under 

consideration by DHS in preparation of a Request for Proposal (RFP). 

This document includes company names and contact information for the 26 firms who responded to the RFI. 

DHS is sharing this information in order to continue fostering interest in Wisconsin’s MMIS and Fiscal Agent 

Services procurement and to encourage the vendor community to communicate with one another on potential 

business relationships that would support DHS’s MMIS procurement strategy and vision. 

Please note DHS will not make the content of RFI submittals available under open records law until the 

contracting process is complete. Please direct questions about this list to DHSProcurement@wi.gov 

 

Responding Vendors 
 

BAE Systems Applied Intelligence 
265 Franklin St, Fifth Floor 
Boston, MA 02110 
www.baesystems.com/businessdefence 

Primary Contact: 
Roland Spencer 
Vice President of Enterprise Sales 
roland.spencer@baesystems.com 
(512) 656-9323 
 
Secondary Contact: 
William Palmisano, AHFI, CFE, CSPO 
Sr. Business Solutions Consultant 
Bill.Palmisano@baesystems.com 
(732) 998-0991 

 

Castlestone Advisors, LLC 
7 Ginger Creek Drive  
Glen Carbon IL 62034 
(212) 874-4390 
 

Contact: 
Jeff Leston 
President 
Jeff@castlestone-llc.com 
(212) 874-4390 
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Cerner Corporation 
2800 Rockcreek Parkway 
North Kansas City, MO 64117 
(816) 221-1024 
www.cerner.com 

Primary Contact: 
Josh Ediger 
Client Executive, State and Local Government 
Josh.Ediger@Cerner.com 
(816) 216-9417 
 
Secondary Contact: 
Xavier Musenger 
Business Developer Government and Industry 
Xavier.Musenger@Cerner.com 
(816) 201-9819 

 

CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. 
11325 Random Hills Road 
Fairfax, VA 22030  
(703) 267-8000 
www.cgi.com 

Contact: 
George Schwartztrauber 
Vice President, Consulting  
george.schwartztrauber@cgi.com 
(502) 875-0218 

 

Change Healthcare Pharmacy Solutions Inc. 
(fka Goold Health Systems) 
P.O. Box 1090 
45 Commerce Dr, Suite 5 
Augusta, Maine 04332-1090 
(800) 832-9672 
www.changehealthcare.com 
 

Primary Contact: 
Deirdre McCormick 
Manager of Business Development 
dmccormick@changehealthcare.com 
(800) 832-9672 x71177 
 
Secondary Contact: 
Dan Hardin, SVP and GM 
dhardin@changehealthcare.com 
(800) 832-9672 x71127 

 

CSC State & Local Government Solutions LLC, A CSRA 
Company 
3170 Fairview Park Drive 
Falls Church, Virginia 22042  
(703) 641-2000 
www.csra.com 

Primary Contact: 
Matt Dawson 
Director of Sales and Business Development 
State and Local Government 
(571) 375.6942 
Matthew.Dawson@csra.com 
 
Secondary Contact: 
Andrew Saxe 
Vice President State and Local Government 
andrew.saxe@csra.com 
(703) 362-1529 
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Currier, McCabe and Associates, Inc. 
(dba CMA Consulting Services) 
700 Troy Schenectady Road 
Latham, NY 12110 
(518) 783-9003 
www.cma.com 

Contact: 
Dan Balon 
Medicaid Program Manager 
dbalon@cma.com 
proposals@cma.com 
(518) 783-9003 

 

Deloitte Consulting LLP 
433 W. Washington Avenue 
Madison, WI 53703 
(608) 807-3800 
www.deloitte.com 

Contact: 
Brian Erdahl 
Principal 
berdahl@deloitte.com 
(412) 402-5388 

 

First Data Government Solutions, LP 
5565 Glenridge Connector NE 
Atlanta, Georgia 30342 
(404) 890-2462 
www.firstdata.com 

Contact: 
Douglas Lapham 
Director, Government Solutions 
douglas.lapham@firstdata.com 
(518)-915-3750 

 

Genesys Telecommunications, Inc. 
2001 Junipero Serra Blvd. 
Daly City, CA 94014 
888-GENESYS (436-3797) 
www.genesys.com 

Contact: 
Peggy Brandon 
Sr. Account Executive 
Peggy.Brandon@genesys.com 
(415) 602-7214 

 

Health Management Systems, Inc. 
5615 High Point Drive 
Irving Texas 75038 
(630) 269-1495 
www.hms.com 

Contact: 
Colleen Fournier 
Proposal Manager 
colleen.fournier@hms.com 
(630) 269-1495 

 

Hewlett Packard Enterprise 
5400 Legacy Drive 
Plano, TX 75024 
(972) 604.6400 
www.hpe.com 

Contact: 
Bill Woodruff 
Director, HPE State and Local Government 
Healthcare 
Bill.woodruff@hpe.com 
(916) 673-9060  
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IBM 
One Lincoln Centre 
16th floor 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 
www.ibm.com 
 

Contact: 
Fred Brodie 
Services Executive, State of Wisconsin 
fwbrodi@us.ibm.com 
(630) 561-5573 (cell) 

 

Magellan Medicaid Administration, Inc. 
11013 West Broad Street, Suite 500 
Glen Allen, Virginia 23060 
(805) 548-0100 
www.magellanhealth.com 

Contact: 
Donna Mellen 
Vice President, Sales 
dmmellen@magellanhealth.com 
(508) 562-2655 

 

MAXIMUS, Inc. 
1891 Metro Center Drive 
Reston, Virginia  20190 
(703) 251-8500 
www.maximus.com 

Contact: 
Barbara B. Foley 
Senior Director of Business Development 
barbarabfoley@maximus.com 
(850) 345-0803 

 

McKesson Health Solutions 
475 Allendale Road 
King of Prussia, PA 19406 
(610) 205-5500 
www.McKesson.com 

Contact: 
John Steely 
Director, Government Sales 
John.Steely@McKesson.com 
(610) 205-5877 

 

Mercer Health & Benefits LLC 
2325 E Camelback Road, Suite 600 
Phoenix AZ  85016 
(602) 522-6500 
www.mercer-government.mercer.com 

Contact: 
Shawna Kittridge, MHS, RPh 
Principal 
Shawna.Kittridge@mercer.com 
(608) 522-6582 

 

Molina Medicaid Solutions 
200 Oceangate, Suite 100 
Long Beach, CA 90802 
(225) 216-6010 
www.MolinaHealthcare.com 

Contact: 
Russ Fendley 
Associate Vice President 
Russ.Fendley@MolinaHealthcare.com 
(859) 629-2475 
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Optum Government Solutions, Inc. 
11000 Optum Circle 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 
(770) 329-8101 
www.optum.com 

Contact: 
T. David Smith 
Client Relationship Executive 
tdavid.smith@optum.com 
(770) 329-8101 

 

Oracle Corporation 
13890 Bishops Drive, Suite 450 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
(262) 957-3000 

Contact: 
Justin Ventura 
Technology Sales Manager 
justin.ventura@oracle.com 
(248) 821-0155 

 

Red Hat, Inc. 
8260 Greensboro Drive, Suite 300 
McLean, Virginia 22102 
(703) 356-2803 

Contact: 
Mike Maher 
Red Hat Public Sector Sales 
mmaher@redhat.com 
(630) 235-3200. 

 

Sandata Technologies, LLC 
26 Harbor Park Drive 
Port Washington, NY 11060 
(516) 484-4400 
www.Sandata.com 

Contact: 
Jamie Richardson 
Vice President, Payer Sales  
jrichardson@sandata.com 
(516) 484-4400, x4163 

 

SAS Institute Inc. 
100 SAS Campus Dr. 
Cary, NC  27513 
(800) 727-0025 
www.SAS.com 

Contact: 
Jill Didier 
Account Executive, Wisconsin 
Jill.Didier@sas.com 
(414) 429-4133 

 

Teradata Government Systems, LLC 
1997 Annapolis Exchange Parkway, Suite 300 
Annapolis Maryland 21401 
(410) 379-9201 
www.teradata.com 

Contact: 
Cindy Wiley 
State Government Solutions 
cindy.wiley@teradata.com 
(512) 619-4416 
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Truven Health Analytics Inc. 
100 Phoenix Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI 48108 
(800) 522-3606 
www.truvenhealth.com 

Contact: 
Colleen Rooney 
Vice President of Sales, State Government 
colleen.rooney@truvenhealth.com 
O 703 979 0303 | C 571 289 5802 

 

Xerox State Healthcare, LLC 
9040 Roswell Rd 
Atlanta, GA 30530 
www.xerox.com/govhealthcare 

Contact: 
Brad Christensen 
Regional Vice President 
Bradley.Christensen@xerox.com 
(414) 801-2877 
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